
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

888 

077 

43 

82 

22 

082 

73 

940 

086 

315 

012 

741 

123 

912 

26 

411 

67 

001 

117 

38 

025 

11 

29 

8 

13 

272 

55 

103 

5 

7 

Name 

Tony Calabrese 

John Taylor 

Michael Naab 

Logan Carswell 

Dez White 

Shaun Day 

tom steffey 

ROB SYMONDS 

Andrew Bakun 

Dominic Cervi 

Dariusz Koman 

Caleb Miller 

ronald williams 

Randy Edwards 

Charles Sansone 

Dan Westerwick 

Brian Kellett 

Patrick Renaud 

David Fletcher 

Don Knowles 

John Howard 

John Eiler 

Anthony Luckoski 

Jon M. Cindric 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Team TEAM TBR Racing 

Joel Selman 

Team Dan Howard 

Luke McGrew 

Team Weber 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:31.859 

1:38.464 

1:43.286 

1:50.081 

1:36.595 

1:35.987 

1:37.129 

1:37.422 

1:37.954 

1:38.090 

1:43.255 

1:43.515 

1:47.992 

1:39.117 

1:42.825 

1:43.287 

1:40.690 

1:40.832 

1:46.845 

1:45.606 

1:48.874 

1:53.802 

1:42.474 

1:45.995 

1:46.534 

In Session 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT- Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:32.968 

1:38.541 

1:46.235 

1:36.650 

1:36.200 

1:37.828 

1:37.874 

1:38.028 

1:38.114 

1:44.132 

1:43.611 

1:47.992 

1:39.508 

1:43.366 

1:43.344 

1:40.925 

1:41.257 

1:46.990 

1:46.138 

1:49.834 

1:54.770 

1:42.740 

1:46.046 

1:46.595 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT- Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

Member 

131089 

139672 

163799 

152673 

128979 

146615 

179205 

119073 

129332 

141133 

153259 

123958 

166925 

138456 

124376 

152534 

128707 

112576 

180358 

160723 

135585 

157906 

121675 

166567 

2S564 

115036 

2S544 

2S377 

Make - Model 

Subaru STI 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Rx7 

Porsche 911 TT 

Ford Mustang GT 

subaru sti 

Nissan 240SX 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Nissan 350Z 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Nissan 350z 

subaru STI 

Ford Roush Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

BMW M3 

mazda rx-8 

Honda S2000 

Lotus Elise 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

FORD Focus ST 

Acura Integra GSR 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan  Sentra SE-R 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

86 

27 

167 

30. 

925 

646 

35 

51 

25 

1 

21 

172 

19 

327 

7x 

30 

30x 

999 

001 

112 

305 

884 

154 

111 

38 

14 

Name 

Will Dodd 

Nolan Feathers 

Mike Cooper 

Gary Roberson 

Mark Freemal 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Derek Mortland 

Jerry Kramer 

Christopher Armbruster 

Team TEAM Faessler 

Doug Geisler 

Kyle Musch 

Dave Hussong 

Scott Knick 

Curtis Baldwin 

Martin Derry 

John Hansen 

James McCloskey 

Ernie Jakubowski 

Terry Leroux 

robert brocker/jr 

Jean-Pierre Verbunt 

Al Bavolek 

Michael Edmondson 

MIKE COMBS 

Patrick Smith 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.894 

1:47.733 

1:48.197 

1:49.008 

1:49.938 

1:51.057 

1:54.866 

1:29.952 

1:35.140 

1:35.752 

1:38.722 

1:39.308 

1:39.927 

1:40.474 

1:40.743 

1:42.329 

1:43.222 

1:43.244 

1:54.993 

In Session 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT- Session 5 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:47.094 

1:47.949 

1:48.671 

1:49.058 

1:50.104 

1:51.329 

1:54.974 

1:35.349 

1:35.251 

1:38.058 

1:39.772 

1:39.771 

1:40.510 

1:44.273 

1:40.854 

1:42.704 

1:43.345 

1:43.514 

1:55.871 

2nd Session 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 4 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 3 - Sunday 

TT - Session 2 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

TT - Session 1 - Sunday 

Member 

168965 

169024 

128702 

163051 

110508 

150384 

151842 

162224 

176155 

2S431 

139583 

143221 

118069 

146222 

114645 

177852 

137274 

135385 

130471 

129996 

152435 

115550 

125758 

118078 

144899 

131319 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford  Mustang 

Stohr P1 

Staudacher  P1 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

mazda miata 

Radical SR3 

BMW 328is 

Honda Civic 

porsche 944 S2 

Ford Mustang 

dodge challenger hell cat 

Porsche 944 

Chevrolet Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE 

Mazda Miata 
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